Bed side rail JCP35H09
Bed side rail JCP35H09
Data sheet
The bed side rail is mainly used with medical beds for
the treatment, rescue and transfer of patients in the
intensive care unit (ICU) and general wards of
hospitals, or for nursing home and home care. The
bed side rail JCP35H09 is made up of Head board,

Model
JCP35H09 - TYX - HL - 9D1 - 1D0
Ordering Key
JCP35H09
JCP35J02(Foot board)
JCP35I02(Head board)
XXX
Model
Customized code
Head or foot board code
Plug and cable
Cable length 1D0=1m
SLZ=Jiecang standard CAN series bed side rail
SDJ=Jiecang standard POWER series bed side rail
TYX=Jiecang General type side rail/Head Foot
HL=Head left  HR=Head right
FL=Foot left  FR=Foot right
F=Foot board  H=Head board
9D1=9pin DIN plug
13D1=13pin DIN plug coiled cable
10D1=10pin bending plug coiled cable
JCP35H series bed side rail
XX
Naming regulation
Customized code
Head or foot board code
Plug and cable
Cable length
XXX
XXX
JCP35J02 - TYX - F - 5D1 - 1D0
Model
Customized code
Head or foot board code
Plug and cable
Cable length
05
JCP35H09 bed side rail platform-system overview
JCB35R control box
M1
M2
M3
M4
Battery box
JCP35E1
JCP35H09-HR
Conventional hand control
without background light
JCP35H09-HL
JCP35C3 adapter box
Cantilever load cell
S-type load cell
T-type connecting cable
S
pr
in
g
co
nn
ec
tin
g
ca
bl
e
JCP35J02
(3.5 inch display screen)
JCP35J02
(Without display screen)